VA

B9Creator
vi.2
Build
Space

Finest

Xy
resolution:
30Um

57.6mm

200mm

32.4mm

www.zlab3d.co.in
info@zlab3d.co.in
Bangalore
88 8486 8487

57.6mm

200mm

32.4mm

. Print on thick A4

paper in
landscape

. Cut out along red

and dotted lines

. Fold along red

lines

. Apply adhesive to

dotted flap and
fasten flap to
opposite end,
-or- staple

-or- paperclip
etc.



VA

B9Creator
vi.2
Build
Space

Medium

Xy
resolution:
50um

96.0mm

200mm

54.0mm




www.zlab3d.co.in
info@zlab3d.co.in
Bangalore
88 8486 8487

96.0mm

200mm

54.0mm




VA

B9Creator
vi.2
Build

Space

Largest

Xy
resolution:
70um

104.0mm

200mm

76.0mm




www.zlab3d.co.in
info@zlab3d.co.in
Bangalore
88 8486 8487

104.0mm

200mm

76.0mm




