B9Creator v1.2 Build Space Finest xy resolution: 30µm	200mm	www.zlab3d.co.in info@zlab3d.co.in Bangalore 88 8486 8487	200mm
57.6mm	32.4mm	57.6mm	32.4mm

- 1. Print on thick A4 paper in landscape
- 2. Cut out along red and dotted lines
- 3. Fold along red lines
- 4. Apply adhesive to dotted flap and fasten flap to opposite end, -or- staple -or- paperclip etc.



B9Creator v1.2 Build Space

Medium xy resolution: 50µm

96.0mm

200mm

54.0mm

www.zlab3d.co.in info@zlab3d.co.in Bangalore 88 8486 8487	200mm	
96.0mm	54.0mm	



B9Creator v1.2 Build Space

Largest xy resolution: 70µm

104.0mm

200mm

76.0mm

www.zlab3d.co.in info@zlab3d.co.in Bangalore 88 8486 8487	200mm	
104.0mm	76.0mm	